
D2O-Lancaster Farming Saturday, August 22, 1987 | m C|even(

Sale Reports
The monthly Cum-

berland Valley Dairy
Sale held at the former
Chambg. Livestock had
a large crowd in
attendance.

Fancy registered
cows $1275-sl7oo,fan-
cy grade cows

$llOO-$1375, big fancy
heifers $9OO-$1075,
fresh cows $750-$975,
smaller fresh cows &

heifers $6OO-$760, open
heifers 200#-600#
$175-$5lO. Next sale
Sept. 4th, 7:30 PM the
Jason Petri herd.

Public Auction Register
Closing Date - Monday. 5 00 P M 1

oleach week's publication (
SAT AUG 22 - 8 30AM
Furniture, Antiques, Coins,
Quilts, Glassware, Groce-
nes Bareville Fire Co 12th
Annual Auction between
Leola and New Holland at
211 E Main St, Leola Loc-

AUGUST
WED. THURS FRI. SAT
AUG. 19, 20. 21. 22-7PM,
930AM, 7PM & 9:3OAM
Respectively. At Martins
Sales Pavilioin, 2 mis. E. of
Intercourse on Rt 340 &

comerot New Holland Rd.,
Lane. Co., PA. Approx. 300
Horse Drawn Coaches,
Carriages, Sleighs, etc
Martin Aucts., Inc.

SAT. AUG. 22 - 9AM 21
Acre Farm, Antiques, HH,
Farm Eq., Coins. Along
School Rd , Brecknock
Twp., Lane. Co, PA. Rt.
897approx 1 mi, N.ofFivo-
pointville turn E. onto
School Rd. Terms by: Isaac
G. & Eleanor H Good. T

SAT. AUG. 22 - Gockley
Farm Machinery Auct. at
Reinholds, PA. Tractrs,
Small Equip., Inventory on
Parts & Shop Tools, Anti-
que Cars & Trucks, Trac-
tors Auct. Fred Goodrich,
Blame Rentzel. Jacob
Gockley 215-267-5131.

Edgar A lohrer,
ier, Owner

SAT AUG 22 - 9 30AM
Public Service Electric &

Gas Co , Edison, NJ Vil-
smeier Auct Co , Inc

SAT AUG 22 - 9 30AM
Metropolitan-Edison Co ,
Reading, PA Vilsmeier
Auct Co, Inc
SAT AUG. 22 - 9 30AM 2
Victorian Bedrm. Suits,
Lane Co Walnut Dutch
Cupboard, Oak & PineAnti-
ques, Cut Glass, etc At
Red Men Pavallion, Rt
472-MarketSt .Oxford, PA
Alice L Wolf, Owner
Whiteside Auct. Serv
SAT. AUG. 22 - 9 30AM
Truck, Farm & Butchering
Eq„ Guns, Personal Prop-
erty RD 12, York. PA
Along Mt Pisgah Rd.
approx. 3 mis fromWnght-
sville, PA. Near Sam Lewis
State Park Dorcas R
Druck Brian L. & Jacob A.
Gilbert, Aucts.
SAT AUG. 22 -10AM
Trucks, Tractors, Farm
Mach., Horse Eq., Tack,
Office & HH Follow Rt. 1 to
Exit Rt. 896, turn S to light,
goE on Old Rt. 1 to farm on
left. Chester Co., Jenners-
ville, PA. By Dana Irving.
Whitford Sales Co.

Glenn & Timothy G. Horst. SAT. AUG. 22 -10AM Anti-
Aucts. ques Jerseytown Com-
SAT. AUG. 22 - 9AM munity Center,

Located intersection of Rt 7
.

PA,
e

OI?. R !
& Rt. 340 in Berryville, VA j®- Se,Jfr - A,vl"? a ®ters -
Approx. 15 Tractors, etc. Plan R Knecht, Auct.

ANTIQUE AUCTION
SATURDAY, AUGUST 29

9:00 A.M.
saleto be heldat FORTNA’S AUCTION GALLERY, 18 E.

Main St. Annvlile, Pa. Sellingfor estate out of Harrisburg
plus other estates.

FURNITURE: Solid cherry 2pc. 12pn. comer cupboard, painted soft
wood 2pc. comer cupboard, decorated settee, wide gate leg table, grained
blanket chest, (2) two drawer blanket chest.

Super English Grandfather Clock
Maple square table w/leaves, beautiful Jenny Lind mirror, Viet, bureau

w/minor, Iron & brass beds, 2 door oak cabinet, pine 3 drawer bureau.
3 Pc. Viet. Marble Top Bedroom Set

2 pc. marble top bedroom set, Ig. oak decker display case, tall oak dbl.
door book case w/drawers, gold display cabinet, birds eye maple dresser &
twin beds, 101 l pine cupboard w/butter print.
7 Ft. Tall Hand Carved & Painted Reservation

Maid Cigar Indian
2bow back Windsor chairs, Ig. flower chest, solid walnut chest of draw-

ers w/mirror, doughtray on legs, childs roll top desk, 7 pc. mahg. bedroom
set, twin beds, ball & claw foot, mahg. ball & claw ft. desk, oak library
table, 9 pc. mahg. Duncan Phyfe diningrm. set, several wall tables, Wind-
sor rocker, mahg. Duncan Phyfe drop leaf table, one arm vict. lounge, early
cherry pedestal table w/dutch feet.

Horse Drawn Sleigh w/Orig. Paint,
ANTIQUES Petwer tea pot, pewter charger, several quills, 2 stoneware

pitchers w/blue glazing, purple spatter plate, pair rose spatter plates,
baskets, tins, splint basket, redware, hanging two drawer salt box, over 60
pcs. ofcherry pot. dep glass,Fiesta yellow items, many Roseville items,
Goudy ironstone bowl, Adams, flow blue, cast eagle, agot pcs.

Earley Eagle & Flower Decorated Min Chest
w/Drawer & Ball Feet

Min grained chest, muzzle loader, 88 cal. centre fire, plus other guns,
toys, tall desk lampw/dk. green shade, old prints, beautiful 12’ oriental hall
runners, frames, many old advertising tins, Noritake, Seth Thomas mantle
clock, sterling flatware, glass swans, pressed & cut glass.

Lg. Hand Painted Nippon Wine Cooler
w/3 legged Stand

Plus other Nippon pcs., set of brass sleigh bells, Kitchen items, Sother-
by’s Auction reference books, pinwheel crochet bedspread, lace & early
fringed table cloths, linens & bedspreads, plus many other items to numer-
ous to mention.

TERMS: Imemdiate payment by cash, cashiers check, Mastercard
or Visa. AU sales are final with immediate removal of merchandise.
Temp, storage is available at reasonable fee. NOTE: NO BUYERS
CHARGE.

Join us for a fun-filled day in our beautiful air conditioned auction gal-
lery as the bargains go marching across the auction block.

PREVIEW! FRIDAY, AUGUST 28
4:00 to 8:00 P.M.

Michael R. Fortna C.A.I.
Auctioneer, Lie #OOl7ll-L

RINA’S
mile Auction Co 6 Gallery

Annville, Pa. 17003
Michael R. Fortna

MACHINERY &

REAL ESTATEAUCTION
MONTROSE, PA.

SUSQUEHANNA CO.
The following will be offered for sale at
public auction located on Elk Lake to
Rush Rd. (Watch for Arrows) on:

SAT: AUG. 29, 1987
9:3OAM

MACHINERY & TOOLS: MF-184-4 Trac-
tor, Ford 4000 Diesel w/allied Loader, David
Brown 780 Tractor, 933 Cat Bucket Loader,
Dynahoe Backhoe, Fahr Tedder & Rake,
Farmhand Rake', M-FDisc Harrow, NI Cutdi-
tioner, MF-450Round Baler, MF-12- Sq. Bal-
er, (3) Wagons, NH 1033 Auto Bale Loader,
Field Sprayer, Ford 3B Trip Beam Plow,
Spring tooth Harrow, Ford 785 Backblade,
Hawk Spreader, Vicon Spreader, 5’ Brillion
Seeder, (3) Hay Elevators, Shaver Post Driver,
Post Hole Digger, 15 KW Winco AUX Gen.,
Ford Rotary Mower, Case Self Prop Mower-
Conditioner, Lawn Mower, Gas Tank (275
Gal), AC Welder, Gas Torches, Elec. Drill,Air
Wrench, Belsaw Planer, Drill Press, Airless
Sprayer, Elec. Motor, 4” Elec. Grinder, Radial
Arm Saws, Lumber, Insulation, Nails, Sheet-
rock etc.
REAL ESTATE: To be sold in 2parcels#! 50
Acres Old House & Bam & #2 137 Acres,
Bam, 2Old Sheds, & Partially built new home.
Terms are V 4 down day of sale by cash-
certified check or bank draft, Bal. upon del. of
deed, subject to court approval. Any other
terms at sale time.
MYRON B. DEWITT ESQ.
Master In Partition
Susquehanna, Pa. P.O. Box 131
717-853-4500

AUCTIONEERS:
Watson Dayton & Arnold Laßue
Montrose, Pa. R.D.#5
717-934-2309 or 553-2317
AU2O6L 7 AU2O73L
Also Lg. Chest Freezer. Plan to attend.

ABSOLUTE AUCTION
REPOSSESSED VEHICLES
THURS., EVE., AUG. 27, 1987

AT 6:30 P.M.
Located at Sunoco Service Station rear
lot at 4101 North Front Street, Hbg.,Pa.

CARS TRUCKS
1986 Chrys New Yorker, 31,000 Miles, At,
A/C; 1986 Pont Gran Pnx, 35,000 Miles At,
A/C; 1985 Ford EXP, 45,000 Miles, 5 sp.,
AMFM; 1985 Jeep CJ 7, 30,000 Miles, 5 sp;
1985 Pontiac Firebird, 36,000 Miles, At, PS,
A/C; 1985 GMC Conversion Van Starcraft,
57.000 Miles, At, PS, PB, PW, A/C; 1984 Alfa
Romeo Spider VELOC Conv, 19,000 Miles, 5
Sp, P/W; 1984Pontiac Fiero, 47,000 Miles, At;
1983 Ford Ranger w/Cap, 81,000 Miles, At;
1983Plym Reliant SW, 16,000 Miles, At, A/C,
AMFM; 1983Chev. Blazer SIO,4WD, 79,000
Miles: 1982 Merc Capri, At; 1982 Plym Hori-
zon 52,000 Miles, 4 Sp; 1982 Chev SlO P/Up,
68.000 Miles, At, A/C; 1982 Ford Escort,
99.000 Miles, At, A/C; 1982 Pontiac Firebird,
99.000 Miles, Std, A/C, PS. PW, Sroof; 1981
Datsun 8210, 58,000 Miles, 4 Sp, AMFM;
1981 Kenworth Tractor W 900; 1981 Buick

Regal, 67,000 Miles, At, PS, PB, 6 Cyl; 1981
Plym Reliant, 79,000 Miles, At.PS. A/C; 1980
Plym Horizon, 95,000 Miles, 4 Sp, A/C; 1980
Merc Zephyr, 89,000 Miles, Std, PS; 1980
Audi 5000, 85,000 Miles, At, PS. PW; 1980
Chev Monza, 78,000Miles; 1979Ford Tractor
CL9OOO, Cab-Over w/Sleeper, 6V92, 335 hp,
RTIIIO Trans., Rockwell Rears; 1979 Ford
Tractor CL9OOO, Cab-Over, 1979AMC Pacer
SW, 87,000 Miles, At. PS; 1979 Chev Blazer,
73.000 Miles. Std, PS; 1978 Dodge Ram 150
Power Wagon, 91,000 Miles, Roll Bars.
TERMS:Tnspection from 12:00 NOON Day
of Auction Only!! Complete payment and
removal day of Auction. All Sales “AS IS”
and FINAL. Title issued when check clears.
COMMONWEALTH NATIONAL BANK
FARMERS BANK a TRUST OF HANOVER
AU 1367

■ KERRY PAE■ ■ AUCTIONEERS
Harrisburg PA
(717)236-3752

0

PUBIC AUCTION
Fraley’s Fall Consignment

Machinery Sale
Three miles east of Muncy, PA

(Lycoming County)
Saturday, September 25,1987

Farm Machinery * Tractors *

Vehicles * Heavy Equipment * Etc.
Already consigned: 4 crawler loaders, 2

backhoes, 5 dump trucks, etc.
To receive full advertising coverage call

717-546-6907 before September sth.
Conducted by Fraley Auction Co.

AU-1194-L
RD 4, Muncy, PA

Trucking available

CONSIGNMENT
SALE

Saturday, Sept, 5, 1987
8:30 A.M.

Located: Williams Grove Historical
Steam Engine Association. 10 miles
South of Harrisburg off Rt. 15 or 74.
From 181 North take Exit 15 & from 181
South take Exit 18. Turnpike Exit 17.
Mechanlcsburg, Pa. Watch for signs.

STEAM ENGINES &

SHINGLE MILL
Model steam engine, table model steam
engine, 6 chime steam whistle, chase shingle
mill w/2 blades & edger.

ANTIQUE TRACTORS.
EQUIPMENT & PARTS

WC Allis Chalmers, Allis Chalmers C, w/good
tires, 1941 John Deere H hand crank, John
Deere B, 1950 John Deere Cyclone A good
shape, 1955 Massey Harris Pacer w/plows &

cultivators, Oliver 60 row crop, Oliver 60 row
crop for parts, Farmall 14 for parts. Advance
Rumely thrasher, IH grain drill, JohnDeere #5
mower, flat bed wagon, disk harrow, 2 section
harrow, saw buck. Champion Ellis Keystone
wooden thrasher, Farguhar thrashing machine
2236 w/Case feeder & blower, John Deere 2
btm. plow, 2hole com sheller, Little Giant fod-
dercutter, JohnDeere #97’ sickle bar mower, 3
pt. ground scoop, plows & cultivators for Sears
Handyman, NH plate mill,Dclinger plate mill,
Lebenite stone mill w/cob crusher, Oliver 60
side curtains, Fl 2 manifold, parts for IH & JD,
MH & Olivers.

GAS ENGINES
Nova upright engine, 2 cylinder Maytag,
Domestic, McCormick Decring enginetrucks,
Webster Magnetas & ignitors.
TOOLS & MISCELLANEOUS

Swisher 6 h.p. riding mower, Eshelman riding
tractor w/snow blade, homemade garden trac-
tor, Black Hawk garden tractor w/attach., 2
each Lodge & Shipley 1 wheel garden workers,
Handyman riding tractor, wooden oats forks,
slate hole puncher, hog troughs, woodenrakes,
planes, log chains, wrenches, draw knives,
tongues, buggy lights, cast iron seats, cow
bells, wooden wagon seat, 100 lb. babbit, cant
hooks, 75 hard rubber tires, hand crank gas
pump, NH saw mandrel, Cushman motor scoo-
ter, trailer axle w/brakes, Oliver 60 wheel
weights, 600x21 tractor tires & rims, several
old reel type lawn mowers, ID 3 pt. hitch (fits
A,B,G), tool box forpickup, several sets of iron
\heels, 28’ house trailer (as is).

EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS
John Deere watch fob, MM tractor calendar.
Auct. Note: Several more items are expected
before sale day. Some items maybe sold
prior to sale. Nothing accepted on sale day,
other than items that are spoken for.
Terms: Cash or Certified Check Only. No
Out of State Checks.
Not Responsible For Accidents, Fire, Theft
or Damage. AU Items must be removed
within 10 days.
Auctioneers: Little Ike Eichelberger

Lie. #1954L
Ralph Brenneman

* Lie. #7OBL
Melvin Haines
Lie. #379L

For Information Call Sundays
Ron Brandt
717-766-4001


